Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

D 3-year warranty.
RC
Ordering Information
Order control output boards and option boards separately. A single output board and option board can be mounted to each base unit. For
example, for a relay control output, order the E53-R4R4 output board in addition to the E5CK-TAA1-500 Process Controller. Model with
-500 has a terminal cover for finger protection
JProcess Controllers
Stock Note: Shaded models are normally stocked.
Description DIN size Supply voltage Model
Base unit with terminal cover 1/16 DIN
(48 48 )
100-240 VAC E5CK-TAA1-500 AC100-240/
(48 x 48 mm)
E5CK-TAA1 AC100-240
Note: Part numbers ending in -500 available at Omron USA, non -500 numbers available in Omron Canada only. Model with -500 has a
terminal cover for finger protection.
JOptional Output Boards
Stock Note: Shaded models are normally stocked.
Description Specifications Max. quantity Model
Relay/Relay SPST/SPST, 5 A, 250 VAC 1 E53-R4R4
Relay/Pulse SPST, 5 A/NPN, 24 VDC 1 E53-Q4R4y/
SPST, 5 A/PNP, 24 VDC 1 E53-Q4HR4
Relay/Linear current SPST, 5 A/4--20 mA 1 E53-C4R4y/
SPST, 5 A/0-20 mA 1 E53-C4DR4
Relay/Linear voltage SPST, 5 A/0-10 VDC 1 E53-V44R4
Pulse/Pulse NPN/NPN, 24 VDC 1 E53-Q4Q4/
PNP/PNP, 24 VDC 1 E53-Q4HQ4H
Computer communications RS-232C 1 E53-CK01p
RS-485 1 E53-CK03
Event input For remote set point 1 E53-CKB
Transfer output 4 to 20 mA 1 E53-CKF
Note: If the control period is less than 5 seconds, use an SSR (solid state relay) or pulse voltage output.
Ramp/Soak Process Controller E5CK--T A--181
JAccessories (Order Separately)
Stock Note: Shaded models are normally stocked.
Description Specifications Compatible controller Max. quantity Model
Current transformer; order
only if using heater
50 A load, 5.8 mm hole dia. E5CK-T 1 E54-CT1
only if using heater
burnout alarm function 120 A load, 12 mm hole dia. E5CK-T 1 E54-CT3
Terminal cover (supplied
with -500 models)
Provides finger protection from
terminals (VDE0106 part 100)
E5CK-T 1 E53-COV07
Software For setup and monitoring;
requires optional computer
communications board
All 1 Thermo Tools